CHAMPIONSHI| World Waterski Racing
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RANKING
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Championships 2013
Tenerife

FORMULA 2 MEN
SKIER
Gulley Ben
Tegart Jake
Anderson Andy
King Cameron
Newland William
Barlettt James
de la Cruz Oscar
Sewell Dave
De Weert Roy
Kirk Richard
Exposito Mario
Perez Xuancar
Sheath Aaron

Malot Steven

COUNTRY
AU
AU
us
us
GB
GB
ES
GB
BE
GB
ES
ES
AU
BE

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Race 1
995,78
1000,00
960,57
958,10
895,52
861,52
808,13
859,52
884,35

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Race 2

1000,00
985,13
999,22

0,00

940,69
866,22
780,09
902,91

0,00

813,20
0,00
928,79
0,00

Race 3
989,97
1000,00
923,65
948,14
922,31
856,40
756,46

811,40
809,63
0,00
640,07
0,00
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Race 4

1000,00
902,82
936,70
872,49
914,08
742,95

0,00

779,89
751,54
638,54

0,00

BEST ROUNDS
2995,78
2985,13
2896,49
2778,73
2777,08
2584,14
2344,68
1762,43
1695,75
1589,52
1564,74
1278,61

928,79
0,00
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CATEGORY FORMULA 2 WOMEN

RANKING SKIER COUNTRY Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 BEST ROUNDS
1 Teelow Sarah AU 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 1000,00 3000,00
2 Campbell Leanne AU 913,73 995,47 1000,00 998,45 2993,92
3 Feros Kelsey AU 991,90 0,00 990,02 967,11 2949,03
4 Magdeleyns Christel BE 978,35 946,42 983,80 914,07 2908,57
5 Wright Tayla AU 969,23 853,68 979,61 936,33 2885,17
6 Van Gool Gitte BE 795,60 907,72 943,15 913,24 2764,11
7 Ortlieb Sabine AT 844,81 930,32 880,70 875,80 2686,82
8 Clements Gillian GB 835,54 803,98 898,19 852,17 2585,90
9 Ruston Cheryl us 833,90 781,14 852,23 864,25 2550,38
10 Robinson Georgina GB 731,32 720,51 813,59 786,77 2331,68
11 Perez Noemi ES 771,10 679,11 627,21 625,60 2077,42
12 Wallace Dawn us 0,00 908,31 0,00 832,79 1741,10



CHAMPIONSHI| World Waterski Racing

CATEGORY
RANKING
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Championships 2013
Tenerife

JUNIOR BOYS
SKIER
Harrison Jack
Horan Mitchell
Vanzetta Jake
Kennedy Brett
Manchett Ben
Smith Thomas
De Vos Gianni
Llanos Marcos

Gutierrez Segio

JUNIOR GIRLS
SKIER
Stapleton Rachel
Jones Ellen
Van de Ven Hailey
Maeckelberg Demi
Flexman Natalia
Clark Samantha
Montanez Angela

Alongi Marisa

COUNTRY

AU
Nz
AU
us
GB
GB
BE
ES
ES

COUNTRY

AU
AU
BE
BE
Nz
GB
ES
GB

Race 1

0,00

1000,00

0,00

933,12
943,71
894,14
927,54
821,64
348,05

Race 1
956,02
1000,00
883,90
867,16
752,56
590,56
460,48
785,70

Race 2

1000,00
926,96
877,60
848,52
788,64

0,00

839,20
659,98
454,95

Race 2

1000,00
968,94
884,63
878,08
799,15
609,99
483,96

0,00

Race 3
1000,00
904,13
931,95
906,24
861,26
860,49
753,22
628,08
489,82

Race 3

1000,00
874,36
956,57

0,00

838,17
686,85
476,84

0,00

WORLD WATERSK
RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013

Race 4

1000,00
979,87
975,25

0,00

860,84
864,68
699,85
606,05
474,44

Race 4
998,51
1000,00
847,45
815,32
822,26
652,70
492,42

BEST ROUNDS
3000,00
2906,83
2784,80
2687,88
2665,81
2619,31
2519,96
2109,70
1419,21

BEST ROUNDS

2998,51
2968,94
2725,10
2560,56
2459,58
1949,54
1453,22

785,70
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Championships 2013
Tenerife

OPEN MEN

SKIER
Mawer Wayne
Haig Todd
Rigg Codie
Kirkland Darren
Van Gaeveren Steven
Bertels Buby
Lynch Jack
Weaver Mark
Dominguez Josito
Cramphorn James
Fuentes Aaron
Gonzalez Jose Doming¢
Vansteelant Dave
Hogben James

Robinson Harvey

COUNTRY
AU
us
AU
GB
BE
BE
GB
AU
ES
GB
ES
ES
BE
AU
GB

Race 1
1000,00
0,00
949,95
952,10
927,67
783,84

950,98
593,38

0,00
666,70
847,82
911,46

0,00

Race 2

1000,00
978,37
918,51
905,41
889,40
764,76
683,92
923,89
572,45
0,00
442,23
0,00
0,00

Race 3

1000,00
999,21
933,32
914,54
797,72
746,04
836,68
0,00
584,78
859,02
542,51
0,00

0,00

WORLD WATERSKI
RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013

Race 4
948,25
1000,00
946,00
889,18
894,93
753,95
771,66

622,39
893,87
508,74
798,32

776,87

BEST ROUNDS
3000,00
2977,58
2829,27
2772,05
2712,00
2302,55
2292,26
1874,87
1800,55
1752,89
1717,95
1646,14

911,46
776,87
0,00
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Championships 2013
Tenerife

OPEN WOMEN
SKIER
Stout Trudy
Ortlieb Kathrin
De Yager Erin
Leysen Vicky
Coyte Danni
Taylor Claire
Eyles Vanessa

Sosa Laura

COUNTRY
AU
AT
us
BE
AU
GB
AU
ES

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Race 1
1000,00
955,85
937,55
892,98
850,35
814,48
810,85
610,84

Race 2

1000,00
989,20
984,25

0,00

820,68
812,77
794,83
575,21

Race 3
1000,00
981,24
973,91
899,75
808,48
802,23
756,21
461,18

WORLD WATERSKI
RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013
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Race 4

1000,00
948,58
940,41
878,64

0,00

780,77
742,19
525,25

BEST ROUNDS
3000,00
2926,29
2898,57
2671,37
2479,51
2429,48
2361,89
1711,30



World Waterski Racing Championships 2013

Tenerife
Team result
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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

CATEGORY
F2

JUNIOR

OPEN

a b WN - A U1 WN -

A U1 WN -

YORLD WATERSKI
RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013

COUNTRY RACE1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 TOTAL

AU 3987,68 3838,81 3959,60 3869,93 15656,02
GB 3323,90 3368,09 3490,49 3332,91 13515,39
us 2752,57 2688,67 2724,02 3506,23 11671,49
BE 2658,30 1854,14 2738,35 1827,31 9078,10
ES 1579,23 2272,40 2023,74 2015,68 7891,05
AT 844,81 930,32 880,70 875,80 3531,63
AU 1956,02 3846,54 3806,31 3973,76 13582,63
GB 3214,11 1398,63 2408,60 2378,22 9399,56
BE 2678,60 2601,91 1709,79 2360,62 9350,92
NZ 1752,56 1726,11 1742,30 1802,13 7023,10
ES 1630,17 1598,89 1594,74 1572,91 6396,71
us 933,12 848,52 906,24 0,00 2687,88
AU 3801,33 3744,57 3741,80 3636,44 14924,14
BE 2732,11 1654,16 2443,51 2527,52 9357,30
GB 1766,58 2402,10 2575,79 2563,82 9308,29
ES 2125,36 1589,89 1588,47 1945,96 7249,68
us 937,55 1962,62 1973,12 1940,41 6813,70
AT 955,85 989,20 981,24 948,58 3874,87




CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival

1

7
8
CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival
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Chief Judge

Chief Calculator

Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 1

Women race 1
OPEN WOMEN
Boat #

24
11
192
16
60
925
38
909

FORMULA 2 WOMEN

Boat #
45
17
20
199
112
70
35
121
48

417

373

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1

Category
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2

Skier Name
Stout Trudy
Ortlieb Kathrin
De Yager Erin
Leysen Vicky
Coyte Danni
Taylor Claire
Eyles Vanessa

Sosa Laura

Skier Name
Teelow Sarah

Feros Kelsey

Magdeleyns Christel

Wright Tayla
Campbell Leanne
Ortlieb Sabine
Clements Gillian
Ruston Cheryl

Van Gool Gitte
Perez Noemi
Robinson Georgina

Wallace Dawn

DATE
Country
AU
AT
us
BE
AU
GB
AU

ES

Country
AU
AU
BE
AU
AU
AT
GB
us
BE
ES
GB
us

Derek Blackmore ; Frances Hynes ; Francois Van Den Bossche; Janice Thurger

Tenerife

07/09/2013

07/09/2013
Total Time
0:48:53,80
0:51:09,28
0:52:09,21
0:51:06,36
0:49:50,09
0:52:01,75
0:52:15,73

0:53:21,92

Total Time
0:51:53,51
0:48:49,67
0:49:30,21
0:49:58,18
0:49:13,12
0:49:08,33
0:49:41,05
0:49:46,93
0:52:10,72
0:49:20,99
0:52:02,06
0:03:23,74

Comp Time Penalties

0:48:53,80
0:51:09,28
0:52:09,21
0:54:45,38
0:57:30,11
1:00:02,02
1:00:18,15

1:20:02,88

warning 8,05

Comp Time Penalties

0:51:53,51
0:52:18,93
0:53:02,37
0:53:32,34
0:56:47,45
1:01:25,42
1:02:06,31
1:02:13,66
1:05:13,40
1:07:17,71
1:10:57,35
0:00:00,00

Quitting

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

15
15
15
14
13
13
13
10

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
1

65,25
65,25
65,25
60,90
56,55
56,55
56,55

43,50

65,25
60,90
60,90
60,90
56,55
52,20
52,20
52,20
52,20
47,85
47,85
4,35

80,067
76,533
75,067
71,499
68,085
65,213
64,923

48,908

75,446
74,834
73,813
73,124
68,937
63,738
63,038
62,914
60,025
58,177
55,175
76,861

Points

1000,00
955,85
937,55
892,98
850,35
814,48
810,85

610,84

Points
1000,00
991,90
978,35
969,23
913,73
844,81
835,54
833,90
795,60
771,10
731,32
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival

1

CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival
1
2

0 N o

Chief Judge

Chief Calculator

Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 1

Juniors race 1

JUNIOR BOYS

Boat #
77
47
192
30
210
611
811

JUNIOR GIRLS

Boat #
45
99
72
11
81
2
35

909

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB

Category
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG

Skier Name
Horan Mitchell
Manchett Ben
Kennedy Brett
De Vos Gianni
Smith Thomas
Llanos Marcos
Gutierrez Segio
Vanzetta Jake

Harrison Jack

Skier Name
Jones Ellen
Stapleton Rachel
Van de Ven Hailey
Maeckelberg Demi
Alongi Marisa
Flexman Natalia
Clark Samantha

Montanez Angela

Country
Nz
GB
us
BE
GB
ES
ES
AU
AU

Country
AU
AU
BE
BE
GB
Nz
GB
ES

Derek Blackmore ; Frances Hynes ; Francois Van Den Bossche; Janice Thurger

Tenerife

07/09/2013

Total Time
0:38:44,60
0:41:03,23
0:37:44,72
0:37:58,34
0:43:19,79
0:38:34,80
0:40:28,67
0:12:04,19
0:20:53,39

Total Time
0:35:52,92
0:37:31,94
0:36:54,27
0:37:37,01
0:37:21,91
0:39:00,64
0:38:39,88
0:42:30,18

Comp Time Penalties
0:38:44,60
0:41:03,23
0:41:31,20
0:41:46,17
0:43:19,79
0:47:09,20
1:51:18,85
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting

Comp Time Penalties
0:35:52,92
0:37:31,94
0:40:35,70
0:41:22,71
0:45:40,11
0:47:40,78
1:00:45,53
1:17:55,32

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

11
11
10
10
11

9
4
4
7

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

11
11
10
10

O N o o

47,85
47,85
43,50
43,50
47,85
39,15
17,40
17,40
30,45

47,85
47,85
43,50
43,50
39,15
39,15
30,45
26,10

74,103
69,933
69,147
68,734
66,259
60,886
25,792
86,497
87,459

80,012
76,494
70,723
69,384
62,866
60,214
47,252
36,845

Points
1000,00
943,71
933,12
927,54
894,14
821,64
348,05
0,00
0,00

Points

1000,00
956,02
883,90
867,16
785,70
752,56
590,56
460,48



CHAMPIONSHIP | WK 2013

ROUND Race 1

RACE Men race 1

CATEGORY : OPEN MEN

Order of Arrival Boat # Category Skier Name Country Total Time Comp Time Penalties #laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h) Points

1 99 MF1  Mawer Wayne AU 1:03:57,74  1:03:57,74 21 84,00 78,796 1000,00
2 43 MF1  Kirkland Darren GB 1:07:10,78  1:07:10,78 21 84,00 75,023 952,10
3 11 MF1  Weaver Mark AU 1:07:15,54  1:07:15,54 21 84,00 74,934 950,98
4 60 MF1 Rigg Codie AU 1:04:07,54  1:07:19,92 20 80,00 74,853 949,95
5 2 MF1  Van Gaeveren Steven BE 1:05:39,95 1:08:56,95 20 80,00 73,097 927,67
6 72 MF1  Vansteelant Dave BE 1:06:50,03  1:10:10,53 20 80,00 71,820 911,46
7 989 MF1  Gonzalez Jose Domingo ES 1:04:39,93 1:15:26,58 18 72,00 66,805 847,82
8 30 MF1  Bertels Buby BE 1:06:03,45  1:21:36,02 17 68,00 61,764 783,84
9 909 MF1  Fuentes Aaron ES 1:08:31,65  1:35:56,31 15 60,00 52,534 666,70
10 811 MF1  Dominguez Josito ES 1:06:43,75  1:47:47,59 13 52,00 46,756 593,38
- 38 MF1  Robinson Harvey GB 0:33:20,79  0:00:00,00 Quitting 9 36,00 64,774 0,00
- 34 MF1  Cramphorn James GB 0:29:27,67  0:00:00,00 Quitting 8 32,00 65,171 0,00
- 191 MF1  Haig Todd us 0:02:38,00  0:00:00,00 Quitting 1 4,00 91,140 0,00

Chief Judge Van Gastel Peter

Chief Calculator Ciroux Martine

Jury Derek Blackmore ; Frances Hynes ; Francois Van Den Bossche; Janice Thurger

Venue Tenerife

Date 07/09/2013



CHAMPIONSHIP | WK 2013

ROUND

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1
2

Chief Judge

Chief Calculator

Jury

Venue

Date

Race 1

FORMULA 2 MEN

Boat #

17
199
373
121

32
81
20

747

407

417
48
45

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Derek Blackmore ; Frances Hynes ; Francois Van Den Bossche; Janice Thurger

Tenerife

07/09/2013

Category

MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2

Skier Name
Tegart Jake
Gulley Ben
Anderson Andy
King Cameron
Newland William
De Weert Roy
Barlettt James
Sewell Dave
de la Cruz Oscar
Perez Xuancar
Exposito Mario
Malot Steven

Sheath Aaron

Country Total Time

AU
AU
us
us
GB
BE
GB
GB
ES
ES
ES
BE
AU

1:04:57,33
1:05:13,81
1:04:24,10
1:04:34,04
1:05:37,52
1:06:27,26
1:04:37,52
1:04:46,54
1:05:04,01
0:08:25,97
0:32:12,42
0:09:54,42
0:26:06,64

Comp Time Penalties

1:04:57,33
1:05:13,81
1:07:37,31
1:07:47,74
1:12:32,00
1:13:26,97
1:15:23,77
1:15:34,29
1:20:22,60
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17

o N O N

84,00
84,00
80,00
80,00
76,00
76,00
72,00
72,00
68,00
8,00

36,00
8,00

32,00

77,592
77,265
74,532
74,341
69,485
68,618
66,847
66,692
62,705
56,920
67,066
48,450
73,533

Points
1000,00
995,78
960,57
958,10
895,52
884,35
861,52
859,52
808,13
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

w N

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

w N

wv

O 00 N O

11

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 2

Women -race 2
OPEN WOMEN
Boat #

24
11
192
60
925
38
909
16

FORMULA 2 WOMEN

Boat #

45
112
20
70
373
48
199
35

121

747
17

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Friedrich Haselsteiner ; Pauline Procter ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

09/09/2013

Category

WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1
WF1

Category

WEF2
WEF2
WEF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2
WF2

Skier Name
Stout Trudy
Ortlieb Kathrin
De Yager Erin
Coyte Danni
Taylor Claire
Eyles Vanessa
Sosa Laura

Leysen Vicky

Skier Name
Teelow Sarah
Campbell Leanne
Magdeleyns Christel
Ortlieb Sabine
Wallace Dawn
Van Gool Gitte
Wright Tayla
Clements Gillian
Ruston Cheryl
Robinson Georgina
Perez Noemi

Feros Kelsey

DATE

Country

AU
AT
us
AU
GB
AU
ES
BE

Country

AU
AU
BE
AT
us
BE
AU
GB
us
GB
ES
AU

09/09/2013

Total Time
0:50:40,41
0:51:13,60
0:51:29,04
0:50:50,95
0:51:20,65
0:52:30,18
0:51:49,25
0:27:24,04

Total Time
0:51:21,18
0:51:35,19
0:51:04,10
0:51:57,12
0:53:12,64
0:53:14,74
0:51:01,42
0:52:36,08
0:50:16,33
0:50:18,61
0:53:22,63

0:22:46,15

Comp Time Penalties
0:50:40,41

0:51:13,60

0:51:29,04

1:01:44,72

1:02:20,79

1:03:45,22

1:28:05,72

0:00:00,00 Quitting

Comp Time Penalties
0:51:21,18
0:51:35,19
0:54:15,60
0:55:11,94
0:56:32,18
0:56:34,41
1:00:09,29 rule 9.06
1:03:52,38
1:05:44,43
1:11:16,37
1:15:37,05

0:00:00,00 Quitting

# laps
17
17
17
14
14
14
10
9

# laps
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
12
12
7

Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

63,75
63,75
63,75
52,50
52,50
52,50
37,50
34,00

Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

68,00
68,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
60,00
56,00
52,00
48,00
48,00

26,50

75,483
74,668
74,295
61,948
61,351
59,997
43,419

74,451

79,450
79,091
75,193
73,914
72,166
72,119
70,556
63,877
62,062
57,245
53,956

69,831

Points
1000,00
989,20
984,25
820,68
812,77
794,83
575,21
0,00

Points

1000,00
995,47
946,42
930,32
908,31
907,72
853,68
803,98
781,14
720,51
679,11

0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1
2

0 N o

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

[ B N V)

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 2

Juniors race 2
JUNIOR BOYS
Boat #

60

77

4
191

30

47
611
811
210

JUNIOR GIRLS

Boat #

399

45

72

11

2

35
909

81

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category
JUB
JUB
JUB
JUB
JUB
JUB
JuB
JuB
JuB

Category
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG

Skier Name
Harrison Jack
Horan Mitchell
Vanzetta Jake
Kennedy Brett
De Vos Gianni
Manchett Ben
Llanos Marcos
Gutierrez Segio

Smith Thomas

Skier Name
Stapleton Rachel
Jones Ellen
Van de Ven Hailey
Maeckelberg Demi
Flexman Natalia
Clark Samantha
Montanez Angela

Alongi Marisa

DATE

Country
AU
Nz
AU
us
BE
GB
ES
ES
GB

Country
AU
AU
BE
BE
Nz
GB
ES
GB

09/09/2013

Total Time
0:33:34,13
0:36:12,81
0:35:03,76
0:36:15,86
0:36:40,03
0:35:28,27
0:38:08,83
0:36:53,55
0:00:00,00

Total Time
0:33:15,07
0:34:19,01
0:34:10,22
0:34:25,51
0:34:02,58
0:34:41,33
0:37:28,57
0:00:00,00

Friedrich Haselsteiner ; Pauline Procter ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

09/09/2013

Comp Time Penalties
0:33:34,13
0:36:12,81
0:38:15,01
0:39:33,67
0:40:00,03
0:42:33,92
0:50:51,77
1:13:47,11
0:00:00,00 Did Not Start
Comp Time Penalties
0:33:15,07
0:34:19,01
0:37:35,24
0:37:52,06
0:41:36,48
0:54:30,66
1:08:42,38
0:00:00,00 Did Not Start

#laps
12
12
11
11
11
10

9
6
0

#laps
11
11
10
10

o o N v

Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

48,00
48,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
40,00
36,00
24,00
0,00

Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

44,00
44,00
40,00
40,00
36,00
28,00
24,00
0,00

85,794
79,528
75,294
72,799
71,999
67,661
56,623
39,032
0,000

79,396
76,930
70,236
69,716
63,449
48,431
38,424
0,000

Points
1000,00
926,96
877,60
848,52
839,20
788,64
659,98
454,95
0,00

Points
1000,00
968,94
884,63
878,08
799,15
609,99
483,96
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND

RACE

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Chief Judge

Chief Calculator
Jury
Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 2

Men race 2
OPEN MEN
Boat #

99
191
11
60
43
2
30
38
811
909
989
34
72

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category

MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1

Skier Name
Mawer Wayne
Haig Todd
Weaver Mark
Rigg Codie
Kirkland Darren
Van Gaeveren Steven
Bertels Buby
Lynch Jack
Dominguez Josito
Fuentes Aaron
Gonzalez Jose Domingo
Cramphorn James

Vansteelant Dave

DATE

Country
AU
us
AU
AU
GB
BE
BE
GB
ES
ES
ES
GB
BE

09/09/2013

Total Time
1:05:37,51
1:07:04,53
1:08:04,28
1:08:28,21
1:06:26,43
1:07:38,23
1:07:56,03
1:07:58,03
1:06:52,30
1:08:00,80
0:03:27,98
1:01:37,68
0:29:13,03

Friedrich Haselsteiner ; Pauline Procter ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

09/09/2013

Comp Time
1:05:37,51
1:07:04,53
1:11:01,86
1:11:26,82
1:12:28,83
1:13:47,16
1:25:48,66
1:35:57,22
1:54:38,23
2:28:23,57
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting

Penalties

#laps

24
24
23
23
22
22
19
17
14
11
1
20
10

Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

96,00
96,00
92,00
92,00
88,00
88,00
76,00
68,00
56,00
44,00
4,00

80,00
40,00

87,771
85,873
81,091
80,619
79,470
78,064
67,124
60,029
50,245
38,816
69,238
77,887
82,143

Points
1000,00
978,37
923,89
918,51
905,41
889,40
764,76
683,92
572,45
442,23
0,00
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1
2

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 2

FORMULA 2 MEN
Boat #
199
373
17
5
45
112
81
417
747
611
48
121
32

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2

Skier Name
Gulley Ben
Anderson Andy
Tegart Jake
Newland William
Sheath Aaron
Sewell Dave
Barlettt James
Exposito Mario
de la Cruz Oscar
Perez Xuancar
Malot Steven
King Cameron

De Weert Roy

DATE

Country
AU
us
AU
GB
AU
GB
GB
ES
ES
ES
BE
us
BE

09/09/2013

Total Time
1:06:35,95
1:06:39,03
1:07:36,24
1:07:34,79
1:08:26,71
1:07:03,27
1:06:24,00
1:07:00,39
1:05:58,22
0:19:20,69
0:18:48,43
0:50:56,69
0:45:54,55

Friedrich Haselsteiner ; Pauline Procter ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

09/09/2013

Comp Time
1:06:35,95
1:06:39,03
1:07:36,24
1:10:47,87
1:11:42,27
1:13:45,60
1:16:53,05
1:21:53,80
1:25:22,30
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting

Penalties

#laps

22
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
4
5
17
13

Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

88,00
88,00
88,00
84,00
84,00
80,00
76,00
72,00
68,00
16,00
20,00
68,00
52,00

79,280
79,219
78,102
74,578
73,636
71,584
68,675
64,471
61,846
49,626
63,806
80,087
67,960

Points
1000,00
999,22
985,13
940,69
928,79
902,91
866,22
813,20
780,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival

1

E=Y

N o ow»

8
CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival

1

A W

O 0 N o un

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 3

Women race 3

OPEN WOMEN
Boat # Category
24 WF1
11 WF1
192 WF1
72 WF1
60 WF1
925 WF1
38 WF1
909 WF1
FORMULA 2 WOMEN
Boat # Category
112 WF2
17 WF2
20 WF2
199 WF2
48 WF2
35 WF2
70 WF2
121 WF2
5 WF2
407 WF2
373 WF2
45 WF2

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Skier Name
Stout Trudy
Ortlieb Kathrin
De Yager Erin
Leysen Vicky
Coyte Danni
Taylor Claire
Eyles Vanessa

Sosa Laura

Skier Name
Campbell Leanne

Feros Kelsey

Magdeleyns Christel

Wright Tayla

Van Gool Gitte
Clements Gillian
Ortlieb Sabine
Ruston Cheryl
Robinson Georgina
Perez Noemi
Wallace Dawn

Teelow Sarah

DATE

Country
AU
AT
us
BE
AU
GB
AU
ES

Country

AU

AU
BE
GB
AT
us
GB
ES
us
AU

11/09/2013

Total Time
0:50:02,15
0:50:59,54
0:51:22,55
0:52:20,37
0:50:58,00
0:51:21,83
0:50:35,84
0:51:03,38

Total Time
0:50:11,57
0:50:41,92
0:51:01,16
0:51:14,23
0:49:53,50
0:52:23,38
0:49:52,05
0:51:32,02
0:50:07,51
0:50:00,92
0:00:00,00
0:00:00,00

Julie Dever ; Frances Hynes ; Janice Thurger ; Friedrich Haselsteiner

Tenerife

11/09/2013

Comp Time  Penalties
0:50:02,15
0:50:59,54
0:51:22,55
0:55:36,64
1:01:53,28
1:02:22,22
1:06:09,95
1:48:29,69
Comp Time  Penalties

0:50:11,57

0:50:41,92

0:51:01,16

0:51:14,23

0:53:13,07

0:55:52,94

0:56:59,49

0:58:53,73

1:01:41,55

1:20:01,48

0:00:00,00 Did Not Start
0:00:00,00 Did Not Start

# laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

17
17
17
16
14
14
13
8

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
10
0

0

68,00
68,00
68,00
64,00
56,00
56,00
52,00
32,00

64,00
64,00
64,00
64,00
60,00
60,00
56,00
56,00
52,00
40,00
0,00

0,00

81,541
80,012
79,415
73,367
65,925
65,416
61,663
37,605

76,505
75,742
75,265
74,946
72,156
68,716
67,379
65,200
62,244
47,985
0,000

0,000

Points

1000,00
981,24
973,91
899,75
808,48
802,23
756,21
461,18

Points
1000,00
990,02
983,80
979,61
943,15
898,19
880,70
852,23
813,59
627,21
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :
Order of Arrival
1
2

6

7

8

9
CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

v b~ W

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 3

Juniors race 3
JUNIOR BOYS
Boat #
60
4
192
77
47
210
30
611
811
JUNIOR GIRLS
Boat #
399
72
24
2
35
909
81
11

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB
JuB

Category
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG

Skier Name
Harrison Jack
Vanzetta Jake
Kennedy Brett
Horan Mitchell
Manchett Ben
Smith Thomas
De Vos Gianni
Llanos Marcos

Gutierrez Segio

Skier Name
Stapleton Rachel
Van de Ven Hailey
Jones Ellen
Flexman Natalia
Clark Samantha
Montanez Angela
Alongi Marisa

Maeckelberg Demi

DATE

11/09/2013

Country Total Time

AU
AU
us
Nz
GB
GB
BE
ES
ES

Country

AU
BE
AU
Nz
GB
ES
GB
BE

0:35:20,43
0:37:55,24
0:35:23,60
0:35:49,82
0:37:36,83
0:37:38,85
0:39:05,93
0:37:30,67
0:36:04,49

Total Time
0:35:08,72
0:36:44,46
0:36:32,48
0:38:07,14
0:37:12,82
0:40:12,11
0:31:06,76
0:12:57,73

Julie Dever ; Frances Hynes ; Janice Thurger ; Friedrich Haselsteiner

Tenerife

11/09/2013

Comp Time  Penalties
0:35:20,43

0:37:55,24

0:38:59,79 1% rule 9.07
0:39:05,26
0:41:02,00
0:41:04,20
0:46:55,12
0:56:16,01
1:12:08,99
Comp Time  Penalties
0:35:08,72

0:36:44,46

0:40:11,73

0:41:55,85

0:51:10,13

1:13:42,19

0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

12
12
11
11
11
11
10

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

11
11
10
10

8
6
7
4

48,00
48,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
44,00
40,00
32,00
24,00

44,00
44,00
40,00
40,00
32,00
24,00
28,00
16,00

81,493
75,948
74,590
73,681
70,187
70,124
61,383
51,185
39,917

75,117
71,854
65,679
62,961
51,594
35,819
53,997
74,062

Points

1000,00
931,95
906,24
904,13
861,26
860,49
753,22
628,08
489,82

Points
1000,00
956,57
874,36
838,17
686,85
476,84
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP | WK 2013

ROUND

RACE

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

Chief Judge

Chief Calculator

Jury
Venue

Date

1
2

Race 3 DATE 11/09/2013
Men race 3
OPEN MEN
Boat # Category Skier Name Country Total Time CompTime Penalties
99 MF1  Mawer Wayne AU 1:05:04,25 1:05:04,25
191 MF1  Haig Todd us 1:05:07,33  1:05:07,33
60 MF1  Rigg Codie AU 1:06:55,86  1:09:43,18
43 MF1  Kirkland Darren GB 1:05:27,55 1:11:09,07
34 MF1  Cramphorn James GB 1:06:39,59 1:15:44,99
38 MF1  Lynch Jack GB 1:05:19,71  1:17:46,32
2 MF1  Van Gaeveren Steven BE 1:07:52,69 1:21:34,26 6% rule 9.10
30 MF1  Bertels Buby BE 1:06:17,30  1:27:13,28
811 MF1  Dominguez Josito ES 1:06:45,84 1:51:16,41
909 MF1  Fuentes Aaron ES 1:07:10,11  1:59:56,63
72 MF1  Gonzalez Jose Domingo ES 0:43:30,63 0:00:00,00 Quiting
11 MF1  Weaver Mark AU 0:36:12,69 0:00:00,00 Quiting

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Julie Dever ; Frances Hynes ; Janice Thurger ; Friedrich Haselsteiner
Tenerife

11/09/2013

# laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

25
25
24
23
22
21
22
19
15
14
13
13

100,00
100,00
96,00
92,00
88,00
84,00
88,00
76,00
60,00
56,00
52,00
52,00

92,207
92,135
86,059
84,327
79,208
77,149
77,786
68,790
53,921
50,023
71,707
86,161

Points
1000,00
999,21
933,32
914,54
859,02
836,68
797,72
746,04
584,78
542,51
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP | WK 2013

ROUND

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1
2

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

Race 3

FORMULA 2 MEN

Boat #
17
199
121
373

81
48
112
747
407
417
70

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Category

MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2
MEF2
MF2

Skier Name
Tegart Jake
Gulley Ben
King Cameron
Anderson Andy
Newland William
Barlettt James
De Weert Roy
Kirk Richard
de la Cruz Oscar
Perez Xuancar
Exposito Mario

Sheath Aaron

DATE

11/09/2013

Country Total Time

AU
AU
us
us
GB
GB
BE
GB
ES
ES
ES
AU

1:05:28,66
1:06:08,44
1:06:10,86
1:04:58,92
1:05:04,62
1:06:53,95
1:07:14,85
1:07:23,67
1:04:55,11
1:08:11,91
0:33:51,63
0:14:16,27

Julie Dever ; Frances Hynes ; Janice Thurger ; Friedrich Haselsteiner

Tenerife

11/09/2013

Comp Time
1:05:28,66
1:06:08,44
1:09:03,51
1:10:53,37
1:10:59,58
1:16:27,37
1:20:41,82
1:20:52,40
1:26:33,48
1:42:17,86
0:00:00,00 Quiting
0:00:00,00 Quiting

Penalties

#laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h)

24
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
18
16
10
5

96,00
96,00
92,00
88,00
88,00
84,00
80,00
80,00
72,00
64,00
40,00
20,00

87,969
87,087
83,408
81,253
81,135
75,337
71,378
71,222
66,545
56,306
70,879
84,085

Points
1000,00
989,97
948,14
923,65
922,31
856,40
811,40
809,63
756,46
640,07
0,00
0,00



CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND

RACE

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

N o b owN

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

W 0 N O U~ W N

=
= O

12

Chief Judge

Chief Calculator

Jury
Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 4

Women race 4

OPEN WOMEN

Boat # Category Skier Name
24 WF1  Stout Trudy
11 WF1  Ortlieb Kathrin
192 WF1  De Yager Erin
72 WF1 Leysen Vicky
925 WF1 Taylor Claire
38 WF1 Eyles Vanessa
909 WF1  Sosa Laura
60 WF1  Coyte Danni

FORMULA 2 WOMEN

Boat # Category Skier Name
45 WF2  Teelow Sarah
112 WF2  Campbell Leanne
17 WF2  Feros Kelsey
199 WF2  Wright Tayla
20 WF2  Magdeleyns Christel
48 WF2  Van Gool Gitte
70 WF2  Ortlieb Sabine
121 WF2  Ruston Cheryl
35 WF2  Clements Gillian
373 WF2  Wallace Dawn

5 WF2  Robinson Georgina

407 WF2  Perez Noemi

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Derek Blackmore ; Julie Dever ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

14/09/2013

DATE

14/09/2013

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Country Total Time

AU
AT
us
BE

GB
AU
ES

AU

0:51:36,50
0:54:24,34
0:54:52,70
0:55:03,93
0:53:42,32
0:52:09,06
0:55:16,05
0:00:00,00

Country Total Time

AU
AU
AU
AU
BE

BE

AT
us
GB
us
GB
ES

0:53:26,52
0:53:31,50
0:51:48,34
0:53:30,51
0:54:48,70
0:54:51,69
0:57:12,40
0:54:06,40
0:54:52,42
0:52:08,39
0:55:11,38
0:53:23,41

Comp Time Penalties
0:51:36,50

0:54:24,34

0:54:52,70

0:58:44,19

1:06:05,93

1:09:32,08

1:38:15,21

0:00:00,00 Did Not Start

Comp Time Penalties
0:53:26,52
0:53:31,50
0:55:15,56
0:57:04,54
0:58:27,95
0:58:31,13
1:01:01,23
1:01:50,17
1:02:42,77
1:04:10,32
1:07:55,54
1:25:25,46

# laps
16

16

16

15

13

12

9

0

# laps
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
10

Distance (km)
69,60

69,60

69,60

65,25

56,55

52,20

39,15

0,00

Distance (km)
69,60
69,60
65,25
65,25
65,25
65,25
65,25
60,90
60,90
56,55
56,55
43,50

WORLD WATERSKI
RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013

Mean Velocity (km/h)
80,917

76,757

76,096

71,097

63,178

60,056

42,502

0,000

Mean Velocity (km/h)
78,141
78,020
75,571
73,166
71,426
71,362
68,436
67,533
66,589
65,075
61,479
48,885

Points
1000,00
948,58
940,41
878,64
780,77
742,19
525,25
0,00

Points
1000,00
998,45
967,11
936,33
914,07
913,24
875,80
864,25
852,17
832,79
786,77
625,60



CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND

RACE
CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

0 N o b~ W N

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

N o bW N

Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 4

Juniors race 4

JUNIOR BOYS
Boat #

60

77

4

210

47

30

611

811

192

JUNIOR GIRLS
Boat #

45

399

72

11
35
909

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Derek Blackmore ; Julie Dever ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

14/09/2013

Category
JUB
JUB
JuB
JUB
JuB
JUB
JuB
JUB
JuB

Category
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG

Skier Name
Harrison Jack
Horan Mitchell
Vanzetta Jake
Smith Thomas
Manchett Ben
De Vos Gianni
Llanos Marcos
Gutierrez Segio

Kennedy Brett

Skier Name

Jones Ellen
Stapleton Rachel
Van de Ven Hailey
Flexman Natalia
Maeckelberg Demi
Clark Samantha

Montanez Angela

DATE

14/09/2013

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Country Total Time

AU
NZ
AU
GB
GB
BE
ES
ES
us

0:36:36,10
0:37:21,20
0:37:31,81
0:38:28,89
0:38:39,17
0:38:02,13
0:38:25,95
0:42:04,78
0:22:02,62

Country Total Time

AU
AU
BE
Nz
BE
GB
ES

0:37:04,96
0:37:08,26
0:39:02,27
0:36:53,90
0:37:12,74
0:41:19,13
0:41:04,59

Comp Time Penalties

0:36:36,10
0:37:21,20
0:37:31,81
0:42:19,77
0:42:31,09

0:52:17,92 warning rule 4.14

1:00:23,63
1:17:08,77
0:00:00,00

Quitting

Comp Time Penalties

0:37:04,96
0:37:08,26
0:43:45,45
0:45:05,88
0:45:28,91
0:56:48,80
1:15:18,41

rule 9.04 2%

# laps
11
11
11

O O N ™

#laps
11
11

o 00 W O

Distance (km)
47,85
47,85
47,85
43,50
43,50
34,80
30,45
26,10
26,10

Distance (km)
47,85
47,85
43,50
39,15
39,15
34,80
26,10

WORLD WATERSKI
RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013

Mean Velocity (km/h)
78,439
76,861
76,498
67,825
67,524
54,896
47,538
37,215
71,041

Mean Velocity (km/h)
77,422
77,307
66,858
63,661
63,124
50,534
38,124

Points
1000,00
979,87
975,25
864,68
860,84
699,85
606,05
474,44
0,00

Points
1000,00
998,51
847,45
822,26
815,32
652,70
492,42



CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND

RACE

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival

1

W 0 N O A~ W N

=
N =, O

Chief Judge

Chief Calculator

Jury
Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 4

Men race 4
OPEN MEN
Boat #
191
99
60
2
34
43
16
4
38
30
811
909

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Derek Blackmore ; Julie Dever ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

14/09/2013

Category Skier Name

MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1
MF1

Haig Todd

Mawer Wayne

Rigg Codie

Van Gaeveren Steven
Cramphorn James
Kirkland Darren
Gonzalez Jose Domingo
Hogben James

Lynch Jack

Bertels Buby
Dominguez Josito

Fuentes Aaron

WORLD WATERSKI
14/09/2013 /// RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1000,00
948,25
946,00
894,93
893,87
889,18
798,32
776,87
771,66
753,95
622,39

DATE
[w S
International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation :

Country Total Time Comp Time Penalties #laps Distance (km) Mean Velocity (km/h) Points
us 1:04:04,06 1:04:04,06 21 91,35 85,550

AU 1:04:20,79 1:07:33,83 20 87,00 81,123

AU 1:04:29,97 1:07:43,46 20 87,00 80,931

BE 1:07:32,35 1:11:35,33 rule 8.04 1% 20 87,00 77,289

GB 1:04:12,46 1:11:40,46 rule 8.04 1% 19 82,65 77,234

GB 1:04:32,97 1:12:03,14 rule 8.04 1% 19 82,65 76,825

ES 1:04:57,99 1:20:15,16 17 73,95 68,297

AU 1:06:45,59 1:22:28,08 17 73,95 66,462

GB 1:07:12,67 1:23:01,54 17 73,95 66,016

BE 1:04:44,57 1:24:58,50 16 69,60 64,501

ES 1:08:37,51 1:42:56,26 14 60,90 53,246

ES 1:05:57,88 2:05:55,96 11 47,85 43,523

508,74



CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND

CATEGORY :

Order of Arrival
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Chief Judge
Chief Calculator
Jury

Venue

Date

WK 2013
Race 4

FORMULA 2 MEN
Boat #
199
373
5
17
121
112
417
81
407
747
45

Van Gastel Peter

Ciroux Martine

Derek Blackmore ; Julie Dever ; Lyneen Varta ; Vera Van Den Bossche

Tenerife

14/09/2013

Category Skier Name

MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2

Gulley Ben
Anderson Andy
Newland William
Tegart Jake

King Cameron
Kirk Richard
Exposito Mario
Barlettt James
Perez Xuancar
de la Cruz Oscar

Sheath Aaron

DATE

14/09/2013

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Country Total Time

AU
us
GB
AU
us
GB
ES

GB
ES

ES

AU

1:06:21,57
1:04:05,79
1:05:40,97
1:06:01,22
1:05:11,51
1:04:49,72
1:07:16,46
1:03:47,93
1:04:20,01
0:11:46,27
0:31:55,25

Comp Time Penalties
1:06:21,57
1:10:50,61
1:12:35,81
1:13:30,12 rule 9.11 6%
1:16:03,42
1:25:05,26
1:28:17,86
1:29:19,10
1:43:55,40
0:00:00,00 Quitting
0:00:00,00 Quitting

# laps Distance (km)

21

91,35
82,65
82,65
87,00
78,30
69,60
69,60
65,25
56,55
13,05
34,80

WORLD WATERSKI

RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANARY ISLAND
5-15 SEPTEMBER 2013

P

=

Mean Velocity (km/h) Points

82,596
77,368
75,499
79,067
72,064
64,416
62,074
61,365
52,741
66,518
65,412

1000,00
936,70
914,08
902,82
872,49
779,89
751,54
742,95
638,54
0,00
0,00
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